
Center Lady Rider Soccer 25-26
Date Opponent Team Location Time V Score  

Friday, 12/12/25 Marshall Varsity Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday, 12/16/25 WestWood Varsity Home 5:00 PM

Thursday, 12/18/25 Diboll Varsity Away 5:00 PM

Friday, 12/19/2025 San Augustine Varsity Home 12:00 PM

Monday, 1/5/2026 Tenaha Varsity Home 9:00 AM

Thursday, 1/8/26 TBH*** Varsity Away TBH

Friday, 1/9/26 TBH*** Varsity Away TBH

Saturday, 1/10/26 TBH*** Varsity Away TBH

Tuesday, 1/13/26 Jasper Varsity Away 7:00 PM

Friday, 1/16/26 Pittsburg Varsity Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday, 1/20/26 Spring Hill* Varsity Away 5:00 PM

Friday, 1/23/26 Carthage* Varsity Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday, 1/27/26 Henderson* Varsity Away 7:00 PM

Friday, 1/30/26 Pine Tree* Varsity Home 5:45 PM

Monday, 2/2/26 Tatum** Varsity Home 5:00 PM

Saturday, 2/7/26 Sabine* Varsity Home 10:00 AM

Monday, 2/9/26 Kilgore* Varsity Away 5:45 PM

Saturday, 2/14/26 Spring Hill* Varsity Home 11:00 AM

Tuesday, 2/17/26 Carthage* Varsity Away 5:30 PM

Friday, 2/20/26 Henderson* Varsity Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday, 2/24/26 Pine Tree* Varsity Away 5:45 PM

Friday, 2/27/26 Tatum* Varsity Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday, 3/3/26 Sabine* Varsity Away 5:45 PM

Friday, 3/6/26 Kilgore* Varsity Home 5:45 PM

Head Coach: Abigail Mendez District* 

Assistant Coach: Kyle Parks Senior Night**

Tournament***

Athletic Director: Nick Brown
Principal: Heath Hagler
Superintendent: Jake Henson


